

RASET

International Journal for Research in Applied Science & Engineering Technology

IJRASET is indexed with Crossref for DOI-DOI: 10.22214

Website: www.ijraset.com, E-mail: ijraset@gmail.com



It is here by certified that the paper ID: IJRASET46542, entitled

A Model for Classifying Rice Varieties Grown in Turkey Using Image-Based Morphological Features and Machine Learning

> by Md. Iqbal Quraishi

after review is found suitable and has been published in Volume 10, Issue VIII, August 2022

in

International Journal for Research in Applied Science & Engineering Technology
(International Peer Reviewed and Refereed Journal)
Good luck for your future endeavors



ISRA Journal Impact Factor: **7.429**









Py Line Editor in Chief, IJRASET



RASET

International Journal for Research in Applied Science & Engineering Technology

IJRASET is indexed with Crossref for DOI-DOI: 10.22214

Website: www.ijraset.com, E-mail: ijraset@gmail.com



It is here by certified that the paper ID: IJRASET46542, entitled

A Model for Classifying Rice Varieties Grown in Turkey Using Image-Based Morphological Features and Machine Learning

by
J Paul Choudhury

after review is found suitable and has been published in Volume 10, Issue VIII, August 2022

in

International Journal for Research in Applied Science & Engineering Technology
(International Peer Reviewed and Refereed Journal)
Good luck for your future endeavors



ISRA Journal Impact Factor: **7.429**









Py Lave Editor in Chief, IJRASET